
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'17.59
2 3 MELFI Annika 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'19.77
3 5 FREGONI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'20.91
4 6 MANGHERINI Martina 1997 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'24.57
5 7 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'25.24
6 2 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'25.53
7 8 CARSANA Chiara 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'25.61
8 1 MANZONI Claudia 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'27.64
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Serie 2
1 8 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'22.79
2 5 PALIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'29.46
3 6 CERRI Elena 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'32.19
4 3 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.16
5 4 PIERAZZI Giulia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'34.16
6 2 PIU Matilde 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'34.78
7 7 PERFUMO Chiara 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'35.22
8 1 TORRIANI Chiara 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'42.07

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 11:59

 Genova, 02/06/2011 RE0-RAF.17.5.0 / 1
(Stampata il 02/06/2011 alle 12:03)



TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'17.59
2 MELFI Annika 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'19.77
3 FREGONI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'20.91
4 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'22.79
5 MANGHERINI Martina 1997 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'24.57
6 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'25.24
7 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'25.53
8 CARSANA Chiara 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'25.61
9 MANZONI Claudia 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'27.64

10 PALIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'29.46
11 CERRI Elena 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'32.19
12 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.16
13 PIERAZZI Giulia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'34.16
14 PIU Matilde 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'34.78
15 PERFUMO Chiara 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'35.22
16 TORRIANI Chiara 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'42.07
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